
Name of the corporate Debtor KRISHNAA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP Jan 6 2022 Annex 7

List of Operational Creditors Governemtal dues in Rs

 belonging to any class

Sl.No Name of the Creditor

Amount 

Claimed

Amount 

Admitted

Amount Not 

admitted Location

Whether 

Related 

party

1

The Regional PF 

Commissioner,Tambara

m West 83,31,644     83,31,644        0 chennai no

2 ESIC 44,78,491     32,61,545        1216946 chennai no

3

Tax Recovery officer, 

Central - 1 3,66,25,429  3,66,25,429    0 chennai no

total 4,94,35,564  4,82,18,618    


